
Wimbledon 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

REVELSTOKE ROAD theft of pedal cycle 31/07/2023 
10:00:00 

01/08/2023 
00:05:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle HOME PARK ROAD Suspect suspected of drilling the lock 
on the van door to gain access to the 
inside of the van. 

01/08/2023 
11:00:00 

01/08/2023 
16:10:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

KENILWORTH 
AVENUE 

Unknown suspect took car without 
owners consent by means unknown. 
Keys not taken. Likely accesses wires 
behind headlights. 

31/07/2023 
00:01:00 

02/08/2023 
06:55:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

VINEYARD HILL 
ROAD 

vehicle stolen has since been found 
and recovered 

02/08/2023 
11:56:00 

03/08/2023 
14:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling WEIR ROAD The woman saw, hands trying to 
open the window 

03/08/2023 
01:45:00 

03/08/2023 
01:45:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle BRAEMAR AVENUE By suspect unknown stealing property 
from victims car whilst parked and 
unattended at location 

06/08/2023 
21:30:00 

07/08/2023 
07:10:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling ARTHUR ROAD RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY 05/08/2023 
15:00:00 

07/08/2023 
06:52:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle KENILWORTH 
AVENUE 

theft of victims number plates by 
unknown suspects over 3 day time 
frame parked on street, 
KENILWORTH AVENUE,SW19 

07/08/2023 
20:00:00 

10/08/2023 
08:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle KENILWORTH 
AVENUE 

Theft from vehicle by persons who 
have stolen a pair of Ray ban 
sunglasses. 

15/08/2023 
20:00:00 

16/08/2023 
08:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling VINEYARD HILL 
ROAD 

suspect entered victims garage using 
electric fob. stole two bicycles and 
golf clubs. 

18/08/2023 
03:40:00 

18/08/2023 
03:54:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Theft From Motor vehicle DORA ROAD Unknown suspect has gained entry 
into parked and unattended vehicle 
by unknown method and has taken 
items from within 

18/08/2023 
01:45:00 

18/08/2023 
02:45:00 



Wimbledon 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling REVELSTOKE ROAD Suspect has forced entry in to a 
bicycle storage shed located in the 
front garden of residential property on 
REVELSTOKE RD by damaging 
padlock and shed lid locking 
mechanism. Nothing stolen. 

24/08/2023 
02:00:00 

24/08/2023 
03:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling ARTHUR ROAD the victim has had her shed broken 
into by unknown suspects 

07/08/2023 
23:55:00 

08/08/2023 
02:10:00 

Wimbledon 
Park 

Burglary in a Dwelling NORMANTON 
AVENUE 

Unknown suspect have broken in bike 
storage shed, located in the front 
garden and taken bicycle. 

26/08/2023 
02:00:00 

26/08/2023 
02:30:00 

 


