Wimbledon Park	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	REVELSTOKE ROAD	theft of pedal cycle	31/07/2023 10:00:00	01/08/2023 00:05:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	HOME PARK ROAD	Suspect suspected of drilling the lock on the van door to gain access to the inside of the van.	01/08/2023 11:00:00	01/08/2023 16:10:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	KENILWORTH AVENUE	Unknown suspect took car without owners consent by means unknown. Keys not taken. Likely accesses wires behind headlights.	31/07/2023 00:01:00	02/08/2023 06:55:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	VINEYARD HILL ROAD	vehicle stolen has since been found and recovered	02/08/2023 11:56:00	03/08/2023 14:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	WEIR ROAD	The woman saw, hands trying to open the window	03/08/2023 01:45:00	03/08/2023 01:45:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	BRAEMAR AVENUE	By suspect unknown stealing property from victims car whilst parked and unattended at location	06/08/2023 21:30:00	07/08/2023 07:10:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	ARTHUR ROAD	RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY	05/08/2023 15:00:00	07/08/2023 06:52:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	KENILWORTH AVENUE	theft of victims number plates by unknown suspects over 3 day time frame parked on street, KENILWORTH AVENUE,SW19	07/08/2023 20:00:00	10/08/2023 08:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	KENILWORTH AVENUE	Theft from vehicle by persons who have stolen a pair of Ray ban sunglasses.	15/08/2023 20:00:00	16/08/2023 08:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	VINEYARD HILL ROAD	suspect entered victims garage using electric fob. stole two bicycles and golf clubs.	18/08/2023 03:40:00	18/08/2023 03:54:00
Wimbledon Park	Theft From Motor vehicle	DORA ROAD	Unknown suspect has gained entry into parked and unattended vehicle by unknown method and has taken items from within	18/08/2023 01:45:00	18/08/2023 02:45:00

Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	REVELSTOKE ROAD	Suspect has forced entry in to a bicycle storage shed located in the front garden of residential property on REVELSTOKE RD by damaging padlock and shed lid locking mechanism. Nothing stolen.	24/08/2023 02:00:00	24/08/2023 03:00:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	ARTHUR ROAD	the victim has had her shed broken into by unknown suspects	07/08/2023 23:55:00	08/08/2023 02:10:00
Wimbledon Park	Burglary in a Dwelling	NORMANTON AVENUE	Unknown suspect have broken in bike storage shed, located in the front garden and taken bicycle.	26/08/2023 02:00:00	26/08/2023 02:30:00